10.

11.

12.

13.

Position

Deputy General Manager, Bus
Division

Manager, Schedules And Service

Development

Transit Scheduler

Transit Scheduler

Schedules Technician

Lead Route Checker

Administrative Assistant

Casual Traffic Checker

Casual Traffic Checker

Casual Traffic Checker

Casual Traffic Checker

Casual Traffic Checker

Casual Traffic Checker

Other Positions Held Special District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Golden Gate Bridge Highway
and Transportation District

Department

Bus General And
Administration

Bus General And
Administration

Bus General And
Administration

Bus General And
Administration

Bus General And
Administration

Bus General And
Administration

Bus General And
Administration

Bus General And
Administration

Bus General And
Administration

Bus General And
Administration

Bus General And
Administration

Bus General And
Administration

Bus General And
Administration

Total Wages

$208,337

$132,362

$82,236

$78,683

$73,419

$42,989

$40,870

$27,048

$24,027

$17,107

$15,399

$14,816

$9,932



